Ballot

Ballot Mailed
. Received

Date

Selected -

VUID Name Precinct Districts

Election

2023 MAY
6TH
JEFFERSON
I SD

2023 MAY
6TH
JEFFERSON
I SD

2023 MAY
6TH
JEFFERSON
I SD

2023 MAY
6TH
JEFFERSON
I SD

2023 MAY
6TH
JEFFERSON
I SD

2023 MAY
6TH
JEFFERSON
I SD

2023 MAY
6TH
JEFFERSON
I SD

1018390574

1018439814

1182021485

1018439805

1184607041

2120132402

1024507074

ADAMS, EDDIE MONROE

ADAMS, CLARA MCDONALD

AMBER, GLENDA JEANNINE

MCDONALD, CHARLIE

MCGUFFIN, MARTHA ANN

ONEAL, SUSAN DALE

RAYBURN, PEGGY LOIS

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

Date

04/26/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/24/2023

04/25/2023

04/19/2023

04/20/2023

Jb:

Jp

JP:

Jb:

Jp

Jb:

CITY:W2,JP:1,SCHOOL:J

1, SCHOQOL:

:1,SCHOOL:

1, SCHOOL:

2, SCHOOL:

:1,SCHOOL:

1, SCHOQOL:

ISD

JISD

JISD

JISD

JISD

JISD

JISD



2023 MAY
6TH
JEFFERSON
I SD

2023 MAY
6TH
JEFFERSON
I SD

2023 MAY
6TH
JEFFERSON
I SD

1018442917

1018442891

1018405057

THOMAS, LESLIE HOWARD

THOMAS, JULANE R

THOMAS, JENNY ELIZABETH

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

04/18/2023

04/18/2023

04/18/2023

CITY:W2,JP:1,SCHOOL:J
ISD

CITY:W2,JP:1,SCHOOL:J
ISD

CITY:W2,JP:1,SCHOOL:J
ISD



